MX01 C-119
C
2.
54
m
m
 (.
10

Operating Temperature: 0 to +75˚C
CATALOG DRAWING (FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Plating Option
Order No.
M = 6.09mm (.240")
P  = 3.18mm (.125")
Kinked PC Tail
M = 6.09mm (.240")
P  = 3.43mm (.135")
Kinked PC Tail
M = 7.49mm (.295")
P  = 3.05mm (.120")
Kinked PC Tail
M = 7.49mm (.295")
P  = 3.43mm (.135")
Kinked PC Tail
M = 8.13mm (.320")
P  = 3.05mm (.130")
Kinked PC Tail
M = 8.13mm (.320")
P  = 3.43mm (.135")
Kinked PC Tail
Tin • 22-28-4XX0 22-28-5XX0 • 22-28-4XX2 22-28-5XX2 • 22-28-4XX1 22-28-5XX1
15
µ
" select Gold • 22-28-4XX3 22-28-5XX3 • 22-28-4XX5 22-28-5XX5 • 22-28-4XX4 22-28-5XX4
30
µ
" select Gold • 22-28-4XX6 22-28-5XX6 • 22-28-4XX8 22-28-5XX8 • 22-28-4XX7 22-28-5XX7
Replace XX with no. of circuits, 02-36
Circuits
Dimension
A B